
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 I. INITIATING PROCESSES 1 day? Tue 7/3/07 Tue 7/3/07

26 II. PLANNING PROCESSES 70 days? Thu 7/5/07 Wed 10/10/07

62 ASPX Testing - Phase 1 113 days? Thu 11/22/07 Mon 5/5/08 QA/BSI

82 III. EXECUTING PROCESSES 401.8 days? Fri 6/29/07 Thu 1/29/09

83 Project Preparatory Tasks 46 days Mon 8/20/07 Mon 10/22/07

90 Distribute Project Information 1 day Tue 9/4/07 Tue 9/4/07

92 Milestone 1 GPA Retrieval Services Proof of Concept 83 days Tue 9/4/07 Fri 12/28/07 James,Steve,Tim

115 Milestone 2 GPA/Test Scores Service 255.3 days Wed 12/19/07 Mon 12/29/08 James,Steve,Tim[25%

116 Analysis 61 days Wed 12/19/07 Tue 3/18/08

122 Design 23 days Fri 2/22/08 Tue 3/25/08 James,Tim,Steve

128 Programming 182.7 days Wed 3/26/08 Wed 12/17/08 QA/BSI

134 Testing 35.5 days Fri 10/31/08 Wed 12/24/08

138 Implement 8.3 days Tue 12/16/08 Mon 12/29/08

139 Move to Production environment 2 days Tue 12/16/08 Mon 12/29/08

140 Milestone 3 Award Transaction Service (ON HOLD) 118 days Mon 1/14/08 Tue 7/1/08 Ben

163 Milestone 4 Roster Transactions Service (ON HOLD) 139 days Mon 1/14/08 Thu 7/31/08 Helen,Tim

185 Milestone 5 Funds Disbursement Services (ON HOLD) 271 days? Fri 6/29/07 Tue 7/22/08 Tim,Helen

244 Milestone 8 Award Core Atomic Macro 313 days? Wed 10/31/07 Wed 1/28/09 Ben

245 Analysis 2 days Wed 10/31/07 Thu 11/1/07

246 Design 38 days Thu 11/1/07 Mon 12/24/07 Ben

250 Code 95 days? Wed 12/26/07 Mon 5/12/08 Ben

256 Testing 188.6 days Tue 4/29/08 Wed 1/28/09 QA/BSI

260 Implementation 161 days Mon 6/9/08 Wed 1/28/09

262 Milestone 9 Atomic Macro Roster 185.8 days Mon 5/5/08 Thu 1/29/09 Helen

263 Analysis 51 days Mon 5/5/08 Fri 7/18/08

264 Design 32 days Tue 7/8/08 Wed 8/20/08

268 Code 108.65 days Tue 7/29/08 Mon 1/5/09

274 Testing 17.8 days Fri 1/2/09 Tue 1/27/09 QA/BSI

278 Implementation 2 days Tue 1/27/09 Thu 1/29/09

279 Move to Production environment 2 days Tue 1/27/09 Thu 1/29/09

280 Milestone 10 Atomic Macro Payments 309 days? Wed 10/31/07 Thu 1/22/09 Scott,Tim,WS Specia

281 Analysis 2 days Wed 10/31/07 Thu 11/1/07

282 Design 56 days Thu 11/1/07 Tue 1/22/08 Ben

286 Code 55.7 days? Mon 10/20/08 Fri 1/9/09 Ben

292 Testing 16.7 days Wed 12/31/08 Thu 1/22/09 QA/BSI

296 Implementation 3 days Mon 1/19/09 Thu 1/22/09

297 Move to Production environment 3 days Mon 1/19/09 Thu 1/22/09

298 IV. CONTROLLING PROCESSES 408 days? Fri 6/22/07 Fri 1/30/09 Debi

310 V. CLOSING PROCESSES 180 days Thu 7/31/08 Thu 4/16/09

311 Contract Close Out 126 days Thu 7/31/08 Fri 1/30/09

312 PIER 180 days Thu 7/31/08 Thu 4/16/09
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